
 
 2002-03 COLISEUM LEAGUE GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 
 Practice Games 
 
 
Tuesday, November 26 
Locke  @ Reseda 2:30/4:00 
Washington @ Jefferson 2:30/4:00 
King-Drew @ Manual Arts 2:30/4:00 
USC-MAST @ Fremont 2:30/4:00 
Dorsey      OPEN 
 
Monday, December 2 
LACES  @ Locke 2:30/4:00 
Crenshaw @ Fairfax 5:30/7:00 
 
Wednesday, December 4 
Dorsey  @ Foshay 2:30/4:00 
 
Thursday, December 5 
Locke  @ San Pedro 2:30/4:00 
Jefferson @ Bell 5:30/7:00 
Fremont @ LACES 2:30/4:00 
Manual Arts @ Foshay 2:30/4:00 
Crenshaw     OPEN 
Dorsey      OPEN 
 
 

Wednesday, December 11 
Lincoln  @ Jefferson 2:30/4:00 
Roosevelt @ Fremont 2:30/4:00 
USC-MAST    @ Manual Arts 2:30/4:00 
Crenshaw @ Washington 2:30/4:00 
 
Monday, December 16 
San Pedro @ Crenshaw 2:30/4:00 
 
Wednesday, December 18 
Carson  @ Dorsey 2:30/4:00 
 
Friday, January 3 
Dorsey  @ Inglewood 2:30/4:00 
 
 

 League Games 
 
 
Wednesday, January 15 
Crenshaw      @ Manual Arts 2:30/4:00 
Locke         @ Jefferson   2:30/4:00 
Fremont        @ Dorsey      2:30/4:00 
 
Friday, January 17 
Locke            @ Crenshaw    2:30/4:00 
Manual Arts   @ Fremont   2:30/4:00 
Jefferson    @ Dorsey      2:30/4:00 
 
Wednesday, January 22 
Dorsey       @ Manual Arts 2:30/4:00 
Crenshaw     @ Jefferson    2:30/4:00 
Fremont        @ Locke       2:30/4:00 
 
Friday, January 24 
Jefferson     @ Manual Arts 2:30/4:00 
Crenshaw     @ Fremont     2:30/4:00 
Locke             @ Dorsey     2:30/4:00 
 
Wednesday, January 29 
Dorsey       @ Crenshaw 2:30/4:00 
Fremont      @ Jefferson   2:30/4:00 
Manual Arts  @ Locke     2:30/4:00 
 
 

Friday, January 31  
Manual Arts  @ Crenshaw   2:30/4:00 
Jefferson  @ Locke        2:30/4:00 
Dorsey    @ Fremont    2:30/4:00 
 
Wednesday, February 5 
Crenshaw @ Locke         2:30/4:00 
Fremont     @ Manual Arts 2:30/4:00 
Dorsey     @ Jefferson    2:30/4:00 
 
Friday, February 7 
Manual Arts @ Dorsey       2:30/4:00 
Jefferson    @ Crenshaw     2:30/4:00 
Locke       @ Fremont    2:30/4:00 
 
Wednesday, February 12 
Manual Arts @ Jefferson 2:30/4:00 
Fremont      @ Crenshaw  2:30/4:00 
Dorsey   @ Locke       2:30/4:00 
 
Friday, February 14 
Crenshaw    @ Dorsey      2:30/4:00 
Jefferson    @ Fremont    2:30/4:00 
Locke       @ Manual Arts 2:30/4:00 
 

 
 
 
 
Coliseum League Schools: Crenshaw, Dorsey, Fremont, Jefferson, Locke, Manual Arts  


